km

141,8
140,6
139,5
139,2
136,7
133,7
133,7
0,9
2,0
4,4
8,0
13,2
19,8
22,3
26,8
26,9
27,8
30,3
4,9
12,3
12,6
15,7
16,9
17,4
17,9
18,1
21,2
23,0

Magdeburg Hbf - Dessau Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 254

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

50
80
80
100
100
100
100
90
120
120
120
120
120
120
70
70
100
100
100
70
120
120
90
60
130
155
130
130

Betriebsstelle

Magdeburg Hbf
Magdeburg-Neustadt
Magdeburg-Herrenkrug Hp

Biederitz
=km 0,7

Kdénigsborn
Wahlitz Hp
Gommern
Prodel Hp
Libs Hp
Guterglick
=km 0,0
Zerbst Hp
Rodleben

RoRlau

Dessau


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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